
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 38 7 Moon Sung-Min9 32 6 Pruthiviraj Devaraj

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

43 80 Total Team
12 21 7 Moon Sung-Min
11 23 6 Kim YO-Han
10 15 4 Lim Si-Hyung
9 34 Total Team
3 8 1 Lee Jong-Hwa
2 3 5 You Kwang-Woo
2 5 7 Moon Sung-Min
4 73 Total Team
2 12 7 Moon Sung-Min
1 13 5 You Kwang-Woo
1 13 4 Lim Si-Hyung

19 Total Team
75 187 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

28 80 Total Team
7 18 6 Pruthiviraj Devaraj
6 10 1 Pradeep Guttikonda
5 11 11 Jitendra Singh

12 42 Total Team
3 12 8 Nair Rathish
3 4 18 Srikanth P.S.
2 2 11 Jitendra Singh
0 54 Total Team

13 Total Team
53 176 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Lee Jong-Hwa
2 Chun Chang-Hee
4 Lim Si-Hyung
5 You Kwang-Woo
6 Kim YO-Han
7 Moon Sung-Min
9 Hwang Dong-Il

10 Kang Young-Jun
11 Shin Yung-Suk
12 Park Sung-Ryul
14 Cho Sung-Hoon
18 Han Ki-HoL L L L

7

11
3

12
16

7

Coach:
Assistant:

Lee, Kyung-Suk
Cha, Sang-Hyun

IND • India 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Pradeep Guttikonda
2 Kamaraj Ramaswamy
3 Palaniandi GovindarajL
4 Ashok Kumar Somu .S.R
6 Pruthiviraj Devaraj
7 Darshan Singh
8 Nair Rathish

11 Jitendra Singh
12 Varma Sudarsan
14 Azees Mohamed Ravuther
16 Surjit Singh
18 Srikanth P.S.

L L L

6
2

1
9

5
7
1
1

8

Coach:
Assistant:

Chander Singh
Made Gowda

Referees: Velden Johanes (NED) & Mohamed Potouh (EGY)

IND
KOR 3

0 16
25

21
25

16
25

53
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:21 0:21 1:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

15 4,00008/08/2005
Visakhapatnam
Port Turst Rajiv Gandhi AC Stadium

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 18:37  Total: 1:07
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2005 FIVB Men's U21 World Championship India
Pool A


